L0500099775

ĩ	,	
(Requestor's Name)		
(Add	tress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Add	tress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		
(Bus	siness Entity Na	me)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
Office Use Only		

i



09/21/07--01035--008 **55.00

AL FILED 2001 SEP 21 P 2: 42 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:



S25.00 Filing Fee

S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) **\$60.00** Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

UC \langle (Present Name)

(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

- The Articles of Organization were filed on $OUNe_- U \ge OOT$ and assigned document number U0500099375FIRST:
- SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

Itricle \geq * address name d Manusing Ø Bonadonna N M Kent court σ いつう Ņ (evalle & 33578 Ø Jehak-Ø (DUDAT bary_ niceville A 32578 vore. Drive 5)ASTU 32 34 9-18 200 Dated representative of a member Signature of a memb say

name of signee